List of candidates provisionally shortlisted in Biology for IPhD entrance examination
on forenoon 7 March 2015. If selected (after interview), the candidate should satisfy
all the eligibility criteria during admission as advertised, failing which, the selection

will be cancelled.

SI. No. Application Number
1516-1214919
1516-1215229
1516-1211438
1516-1216100
1516-1219473
1516-1219067
1516-1216761
1516-1217654
1516-1213922
1516-1212722
1516-1218839
1516-1219918
1516-1214106
1516-1211205
1516-1217205
1516-1213782
1516-1214177
1516-1216563
1516-1213924
1516-1211948
1516-1211930
1516-1212582
1516-1213352
1516-1213671
1516-1219539
1516-1215852
1516-1216460
1516-1215181
1516-1214686
1516-1214245
1516-1218160
1516-1213472
1516-1218202
1516-1215805
1516-1211218
1516-1216858
1516-1216117
1516-1219445
1516-1217640
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Name of the applicant
Nupur Gupta

Merin Paul

ANCY VA

ASHWATHY S PILLAI
Gayathri R

P Lekha Ramani
sivakumar

SONOO KUMAR

Suchi Kulshreshtha
SUMAN SAROJ
Chilkuri Sumanth Reddy
BASIL BABU PAUL
Archana Jose
ANINDITHA NAMBIAR P E
SHIKHA DAGAR
Chamundy Arathi
GEETHU M

GOPALB

snehalatha v

ATHIRA U G

B HARINI

vishal vikram
PRAVESH KUMAR
ROOPMALA KUMARI
Shivansh Singhal
Mangalleibi Sagolsem
SUBHAJIT CHANDRA
Tanaya Chatterjee
Maharrish Chelladurai
Gladwin

Neethu Sara Alex
GEETHA MINI D

abdul akhir

anand shankar singh
anderson luke manoj n j
ANU PV

Aparna Thulasidharan
ARATHY PONNAN
ARJUN P KANNAN



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

1516-1218568
1516-1213461
1516-1218583
1516-1213267
1516-1211889
1516-1217020
1516-1213123
1516-1218693
1516-1219875
1516-1219370
1516-1212161
1516-1216012
1516-1211699
1516-1214099
1516-1216980
1516-1212370
1516-1212203
1516-1217671
1516-1218313
1516-1211979
1516-1219116
1516-1213853
1516-1215112
1516-1219508
1516-1218032
1516-1212001
1516-1218643
1516-1215749
1516-1217243
1516-1212493
1516-1215142
1516-1215701
1516-1214069
1516-1217941
1516-1219503
1516-1212552
1516-1217528
1516-1216139
1516-1217536
1516-1218513
1516-1214964
1516-1219307
1516-1215013
1516-1213569
1516-1213885
1516-1212224

ASHISH KUMAR

Aswathy J

Devika A S

DIVYATA VERMA

Femila Theroth Abdul Jamal
GV SSROHIT

GANG ANAND G

Gauri Belwalkar

Gauri Belwalkra

gautham krishna

GOPIKA PADMAKUMAR
JINGO HEMBRAM
kondapuram sreekarani
MALAVIKA SREEJITH
MAMTA

Mohammad Zafar Igbal Khan
MONICA THINGBAIJAM
Mugdha Sanjay Kulkarni
Mundhe Shyam Vasantrao
nagarjun

NIKITA SUNIL PATIL
Panchi Rani Neog
PHATALE VAIBHAV NANDKISHOR
priyanka m s nair

Rahul kumar

RAJAN KUMAR MISHRA
ROOPMALA KUMAR
Shailendra Chouhan
SHARAD BAYYANA
SHRUTHI B

Shubhankar Sunil Ambike
subhashree bhattacharyya
SUDERSHAN

SURESH PULLANI

SURESH S

susmitha krishna

talim hasan shaan

velpuri sai saranya
Hirakjyoti Das

Kriti Kumari Mandal
LOVEENA SEHRA

RIJU BASU

DEVIKAS L

PHATALE VAIBHAV NANDKISHOR
RAHUL SHARMA

Stuti Relan



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

1516-1218383
1516-1218192
1516-1216451
1516-1211507
1516-1215156
1516-1218639
1516-1219289
1516-1218550
1516-1217655
1516-1219975
1516-1212540
1516-1211239
1516-1215396
1516-1212840
1516-1218931
1516-1216732
1516-1214875
1516-1219686
1516-1212034
1516-1211985
1516-1212075
1516-1212410
1516-1214474
1516-1218073
1516-1218709
1516-1212677
1516-1217943
1516-1215109
1516-1218729
1516-1217385
1516-1218093
1516-1218105
1516-1214999
1516-1218844
1516-1216278
1516-1218983
1516-1217252
1516-1214864
1516-1215048
1516-1215731
1516-1219608
1516-1213530
1516-1211463
1516-1218494
1516-1213141
1516-1212316

ABHISHEK KUMAR
MANAS

DIVYANSH MITTAL
MANASVINI MARKANDEY
TAHER ALI AKODIAWALA
susovan sarkar

Sourav Bera

CHITRA JOSHI

MONDU SANTOSH KUMAR
NEETHU MOHAN
APARNA BALAKRISHNAN C
ARCHI SAURABH
CATHERIN ANN GEORGE
GABYLIS BABY
NIMMYMARIA THOMAS
PRIYA KUMARI

shanimol p s

SONA P CHACKO

SONY THOMAS

Swapnil bezboruah
Nibedita Bhattacharya
saibal chanda

sounak banerjee
Subhadip Kundu

nupur

abhinav sharma

gauri sethi

Ashna Babu V
JAYAKRISHNAN J PAI
KANNADA AKHIL

MARIA SUSAN SANJAY
MELISA JOSEPH

NAVYA PIOUS

PRASANTH M

RAHUL M

RASWEEF ALl M K
VICTORIA THOMAS
Gopikakrishnanu

Sherin Stephen

kanika rajput

ABHIRAMI S

Akanksha Gupta

ATHIRA M

Chaudhari Ravindra Ashok
Jimpi Langthasa

JITHIN JOHNSON



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

1516-1219710
1516-1214267
1516-1216700
1516-1217290
1516-1216636
1516-1213488
1516-1219664
1516-1213097
1516-1212243
1516-1218276
1516-1214477
1516-1212128
1516-1213736
1516-1216299
1516-1215179
1516-1211735
1516-1212569
1516-1213114
1516-1214640
1516-1214526
1516-1212343
1516-1212033
1516-1218991
1516-1215908
1516-1214781
1516-1218543
1516-1219950
1516-1215614
1516-1212274
1516-1212803
1516-1214684
1516-1216508
1516-1213894
1516-1216502
1516-1213059
1516-1218998
1516-1219403
1516-1212694
1516-1219554
1516-1212022
1516-1213379
1516-1213284
1516-1219049
1516-1212630
1516-1219856
1516-1218129

Kaustubh Rajeev Sawant
MANJU DEVI

MAYA RANI

Rahul Saini

SHEBAH MARY PAUL
Somlee Gupta

SOUMYA KANTI DUTTA
Subhadeep samanta
SUNITA DEVI

Suraj Chauhan
SUSHANTA MAJUMDER
TIRATH RAJ DWIVEDI
vikrant singh bhadouria
AMAR JEET

DEVENDER

SUDHIR

suchet nanda

Aabidha Anand
SAMEER VOHRA
ASHUTOSH TIWARI
JUHI ARORA

MUKESH SINGH

Samip Velani
PRIYADARSHINI CHOUDHARY
rabishankar sengupta
Neha Dhama

SWATI VERMA

mohit kesarwani
AKHILA B NAIR
MEGHNA SUDHESH
VIJAY KUMAR

Durai Murugan
JUNAIDRAJA FEROZERA)
Pragya gupta

KOLLORI DHAR

Leeza Abraham
sanskriti

ATUL ARYA

SHWETA SINGH
ABHISHESH KUMAR BADAL
AMANPREET KAUR
Mohammad Umar Arshi
AFEEFA IHSANAA B
ARATHY V WARRIER
Manjunatha S
DhanrajSB



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

1516-1213979
1516-1216345
1516-1215889
1516-1217874
1516-1216626
1516-1212576
1516-1212007
1516-1217307
1516-1211137
1516-1211280
1516-1211376
1516-1211216
1516-1215879
1516-1216292
1516-1218407
1516-1217927
1516-1214162
1516-1212646
1516-1212772
1516-1218740
1516-1213938
1516-1214654
1516-1219923
1516-1213017
1516-1218438
1516-1212725
1516-1218121
1516-1215782
1516-1218699
1516-1211591
1516-1217281
1516-1211935
1516-1214528
1516-1214548
1516-1216726
1516-1211774
1516-1219546
1516-1215077
1516-1217066
1516-1214667
1516-1215498
1516-1216230
1516-1217299
1516-1215509
1516-1212500
1516-1215415

TOSHALI BANERJEE

Ajith mp

KANIYAL DILNA
Kannukkarathi Thasreefa
REVATHI M

SUSMITHA K

Pooja Bhowmick

SWATI KESHRI

yasmeen khan

NISHI KANT

ROHILA JHA

SIDHARTH SATYAM
ankur bhardwaj

ISHITA BAJAJ

Deepti Shrivastava

Nidhi

Shankar Chanchal
MOHAMMAD AFSAR KHAN
AVINASH SINGH

ANAND SHUBHRA
ARAVIND S P

Arun R Nair

Bibhash Kumar Paul
Gnana Silvia M
HARIKRISHNAN M
HIMANSHU

JOFFIN VARGHESE
MIHRIS IBNU SALEEM
MOINUDDIN RAQIB ANSARI
NARRA NAGA PAVAN KUMAR
Nithya

NIVETHA SIVASANKARAN
Pathma M

Priyanka

ritiritao brahma

Rohini K Murthy

Sumit Saha

SWAYAM PRABHA MISRA
Tirtha Das Banerjee
Varee Tyagi

VARSHA SINGH

VIGNESH RAJENDIRAN
Vishakh U N

Warsha Barde

Steffy P Vinson

Tony CJohny



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

1516-1212019
1516-1217334
1516-1215748
1516-1215328
1516-1211687
1516-1216757
1516-1218518
1516-1217216
1516-1214925
1516-1216687
1516-1218972
1516-1216218
1516-1218051
1516-1213864
1516-1218788
1516-1216698
1516-1219474
1516-1212173
1516-1211382
1516-1219924
1516-1219948
1516-1215759
1516-1215841
1516-1218918
1516-1216152
1516-1215572
1516-1215399
1516-1216506
1516-1216717
1516-1213484
1516-1214166
1516-1218588
1516-1217532
1516-1212035
1516-1213602
1516-1212016
1516-1213787
1516-1214143
1516-1216007
1516-1213498
1516-1213134
1516-1214649
1516-1213423
1516-1218140
1516-1214906
1516-1214404

khushbu priya

avinash dwivedi

JINUMOL JOSEPH
HEMAVATHY NAGARAJAN
Sangeeta Sur Roy
Aswathy Chandran
Nanditha Rajamani

Rajani Ravishankar
Supreet Kulkarni

Anagha Ramdas

Anindita Pal

ANIRUDDHA ARUN KULKARNI
ATHUL BEN THOMAS
Giridhar C

HANNA KARNEENA POULOSE
JYOTHIS DEVASIA
PARVATHY AM

Pavel Ghosh

Pinku Sarmah

SANDRA MATHEW
SHARON ANN ALEXANDER
VIDYA V

RENJITHA MS

Vinca Yadav

ANKITA JHA

JAYA SRIVASTAVA
Rajeshwari

Vignesh K

Vishal Mohanakrishnan
PAVAN M HALLUR

Anila Mary

NIRANJANA SUDHA

Minu Jose

Aswathi Gopalakrishnan
Sohag Chakraborty

Nakul Raj

AYONA CHAKRABORTY
AISHWARYA PRAVEEN
Amirtavarshini D

Anaga Madanmohan Nair
Anumod S

Aravind S

ashlesha holkar

ASHMI L

ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT
BINCYBS



270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

1516-1211111
1516-1216968
1516-1213974
1516-1211691
1516-1217947
1516-1215664
1516-1212625
1516-1215245
1516-1217656
1516-1215364
1516-1213314
1516-1218246
1516-1213655
1516-1218571
1516-1214356
1516-1215916
1516-1214745
1516-1211713
1516-1216663
1516-1216601
1516-1217660
1516-1215233
1516-1218019
1516-1211322
1516-1213344
1516-1213373
1516-1211231
1516-1215565
1516-1218939
1516-1216661
1516-1218973
1516-1216922
1516-1217611
1516-1217288
1516-1215405
1516-1215437
1516-1219597
1516-1216377
1516-1212887
1516-1219880
1516-1217264
1516-1213820
1516-1216588
1516-1214753
1516-1215448
1516-1213219

CHINNU M LAL
DEVARAKONDA HIMAJA
DEVIKA MANILAL
Devika VS
DEVIKRISHNA G S
DEVIKRISHNA K B
FEBA JUJI

FESTY JOSEPH

GISLIN DAVIS

HEERA VIJAYAN
HIMANGSHU HAZARIKA
Jithin | Layola

Kalyani Ajayan

Md Maruf Hossain
MINNU M LAL
MONUSHA J J

Neetu

P P CHADANA PRIYA
PallaviM S

PRAFUL M
PREMCHAND R

Rahul R Pillai

Rajani Singh
REVATHY RAMESAN
rituparna chakraborty
RUKMA HARIKUMAR
sakaram

Sangeetha H

Sarangi Gokhale
SHREYA PANICKER
Shrinivas Murthy H K
SREEKUTTYAS
Sreeparvathi S
Sudheendra
SUMAYYA ABDUL RAHIM
suraj kumar

TANIYA TYAGI
THANVEER JAHAN P N
URMITA GARAI

Vivek kashyap P
Vrushali Sanjay Guhe
YEDHUKRISHNA TR
ARUN SAMAS J
Devika Menon M
NIKHIL PT

NISHMITH RANI P R



316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

1516-1218881
1516-1215268
1516-1215074
1516-1219291
1516-1214032
1516-1214988
1516-1214264
1516-1219526
1516-1212028
1516-1219045
1516-1219887
1516-1214867
1516-1217842
1516-1212118
1516-1212197
1516-1217430
1516-1219110
1516-1216286
1516-1219371
1516-1215059
1516-1214715
1516-1212971
1516-1219483
1516-1217366
1516-1214676
1516-1216453
1516-1216981
1516-1211396
1516-1211894
1516-1214800
1516-1212457
1516-1216977
1516-1213984
1516-1218195
1516-1214817
1516-1211636
1516-1215801
1516-1219572
1516-1212406
1516-1216209
1516-1211286
1516-1215444
1516-1217803
1516-1215201
1516-1214233
1516-1215688

AKANKSHA GAJANAN PATIL

AASHIMA MUKATI
KRITIKA SHAIV
kunjal agrawal
SHIVANGI MALVIYA
AAKANKSHA KADAM
sakshi sharma

JAYA AJITI SARRAF
SWAPNIL SINHA
janki

REVATHY ARYA SURESH S
ANJU JOSEPH

M J SAJANA

NEENU RAVIKUMAR
ANNMARIYA JOY
Jittymol Sebastian
JYOTHI P NAIR
Krishna Priya

linta sara abraham
MERYN TOMSON
neesha gupta

Sunil Swick Rout
christeena elizabeth jose
samiksha kaneri
JESNA JOSE

Akhila S Giri
ANIRUDH N

ANJALI JAYAN

anju rajendran

ANU AMBUJAKSHAN
Ashwathi P Jathin
Elizabeth Reeta Raju
EMIL T ABRAHAM
FAIZANA MUSTHAFA
FIRDOUS KA
JULIYA V DEVASIA
KAVYAV S

NEETHU SOMAN
rahul tr

SANOJ MOHAN B
SHAMNA P M
TEENAMOLPT
UNNIMAYA K SURESH
VINOD B

Akhila KN
GREESHMA SURESH



362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

1516-1214217
1516-1215906
1516-1216404
1516-1217143
1516-1216802
1516-1212164
1516-1216310
1516-1216753
1516-1218479
1516-1213410
1516-1219009
1516-1216257
1516-1219383
1516-1212978
1516-1212209
1516-1217588
1516-1212086
1516-1217993
1516-1213181
1516-1211146
1516-1219074
1516-1218840
1516-1216955
1516-1219560
1516-1211763
1516-1215982
1516-1214496
1516-1216729
1516-1215761
1516-1213905
1516-1217030
1516-1216710
1516-1216293
1516-1218818
1516-1217806
1516-1213817
1516-1216517
1516-1212163
1516-1214384
1516-1218884
1516-1212424
1516-1214005
1516-1215698
1516-1218158
1516-1212785
1516-1215191

NISHADA QATHOON
SRUTHY M R

Neha Omgy
Christeena Augustine
Reshma Jayaram
sulekha j backer
Tandrali Baruah
ARIYA AJAY

KANCHAN HULAGANAGOUDA PATIL

NAMRATA SANJAY MISHRA
AKHILATB

ALEN JOY

AMALU JOSHY

ANIL PAKASH

ANJANA GEORGE
ANJUM S

anna mariya joseph
ARUN A AJAY
ASWATHIV S
ATHIRAKA

ATHIRA VENU

BHAVYA LEKSHMI R V
BIBIN KM

DIVYA ROSE JACOB
FEIHA AHAMMAD ABDUL KAREEM
GAYATHRY R MENON
GOUTHAMI P K
GOUTHAMY HARIDAS
HARITHACR

Haritha K S

Karithalacal Raju Remya
MERIN VERGHESE
Neethu kuriakose
NITHYA K

POOJA LAKSHMI NAIR
PRINCE SEBASTIAN
RAJANI R
RAJEEMOLTR
SUMAYA THAHAZEEN S
SURANYA K

SWATHI KV

SWETHA K C

VAISHAK KT
VIDYALAKSHMI V B
SHILPA UDAY

DALIP KUMAR
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413
414
415
416
417
418

419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452

1516-1214539
1516-1217107
1516-1218608
1516-1215185
1516-1213876
1516-1212378
1516-1211910
1516-1215465
1516-1214423
1516-1215867
1516-1213743

1516-1213021
1516-1212515
1516-1219077
1516-1216063
1516-1213242
1516-1218728
1516-1215712
1516-1215127
1516-1212787
1516-1219960
1516-1213751
1516-1211734
1516-1217667
1516-1214309
1516-1214428
1516-1216585
1516-1219004
1516-1218245
1516-1216279
1516-1213022
1516-1214573
1516-1211624
1516-1214981
1516-1216089
1516-1212131
1516-1212099
1516-1219825
1516-1211575
1516-1216754
1516-1218232
1516-1214163
1516-1213554
1516-1214542
1516-1216397

SURYAKALA S
ATHIRA A

yoshita singh

Nivya Murali

SIJO S JOSE

AATHIRA V DEV
ALAN ANTONY
ASWATHI S

HIBAEC

NIVEDI S MOHAN
Sushmitha Hegde
SREEJITH PERUMBODATH
SREEKUMAR

MAYURI BHARATI SHAW
Rashi Goel

Adithya Sajikumar
Athira Reghunath
Athira Sugathan
HARIPRIYA KRISHNAN
RAJI RAJAN

SANDEEP SABU

Sonia Jacob

Srithika Raju
Lekharaju V N Vamsi kiran
ANKITA ROY

Ajit Kumar

Shovik Mondal
stephy simon

Sujith PB

Anita Joy

Anjali Premraj

Anjali Premraj
ushayallaturi

MERINE NISHA BAVEN
sovon acharya
MARIYA PIUS
abhishek

ESHANT

NEELAM BHADANA
Paulami Dutta
SHRUTI SHARMA
SUSHMA

Aditya Bajaj
Deepanshu kumar
POOJA GOEL
ATHIRATK



453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

1516-1214861
1516-1213946
1516-1214629
1516-1216560
1516-1217936
1516-1211609
1516-1213257
1516-1212399
1516-1214440
1516-1215490
1516-1213372
1516-1215188
1516-1214594
1516-1217276
1516-1214740
1516-1219441
1516-1218590
1516-1218317
1516-1211892
1516-1214815
1516-1211306
1516-1211211

Chandana K Karunakaran
DEBADRITA PAUL
SHRIDHAR JAYAN
Soumya Balakrishnan
Rashmi

Harshita Srivastava
Sumeet Sunil Pandit
bhumi suthar

DILJA JOSE

AKANKSHA SHUKLA
MOULI MUKHERJEE
taniya biswas

DEVI KRISHNA M S
KAVYA VISHNU
KARTHIKA V R
SANGEETHA G NAIR
SALMA JAMAL K J

Anu Reeba Jacob
Khandare Sneha Bhimrao
Waze Supriya Gurudatt
Divyansh panthari
Anzila George



